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2025 HTX BPI Exhibitor/Sponsor Resource List

A Special Thank You to our 2025 HTX BPI Exhibitors and Sponsors. If you stopped by a booth
during the event and have additional questions, you may reach out to the following resources:

BOAT | Building O�cials Association of Texas
boatx.org

Bureau Veritas
Ty Chapman
ty.chapman@bureauveritas.com
bvna.com/code-compliance

Cast Iron Soil Pipe Institute
Kevin Gaston
kgaston@cispi.org
www.cispi.org

GovWell
Granger West
granger@govwell.com
www.govwell.com

Houston Chapter of ICC
www.myhcicc.com

OpenGov, Inc.
Chris King
cking@opengov.com
opengov.com/products/permitting-and-licensing

Revcord
Stephanie Fuqua
sfuqua@revcord.com
revcord.com

SafeBuilt
Brittany Caldwell
bcaldwell@safebuilt.com
safebuilt.com/careers

SCPDC | My Government Online
Tifny S.K. Stone
tifnys@scpdc.org

Simpson Strong-Tie
Matt Lea
mlea@strongtie.com
strongtie.com

TDLR | Texas Department of Licensing &
 Regulation
www.tdlr.texas.gov

Texas State Board of Plumbing Examiners
tsbpe.texas.gov

TracPipe CounterStrike by OmegaFlex
Curtis Engel
curtis.engel@omega�ex.com
tracpipe.com

Willdan | Comprehensive. Innovative. Trusted.
Lauren Petersen
lpetersen@willdan.com
willdan.com


